
First Name Last Name Organization City State Denomination SK Email
Adam Fronczek Knox Presbyterian Church Cincinnati OH PCUSA afronczek@knox.org
Adam Kehoe Left Right Technology Boston MA PCUSA kehoe.adam@gmail.com
Adriana Ballard Presbyterian Foundation Jeffersonville IN PCUSA adriana.ballard@presbyterianfoundation.org
Aimee Bruno Trinity Lutheran Church Portland OR ELCA pastor@tlcgresham.com
Amelia Stuckey Westminster PCUSA Greenville SC PCUSA lstuckey@wpc-online.org
Amos Disasa First Presbyterian Church of Dallas Dallas TX PCUSA AmosD@fpcdallas.org
Andrea Kladder Healdsburg Community Church Healdsburg CA PCUSA andrea@healdsburgcommunitychurch.org
Andrea Stevens New Covenant Trust Company Jeffersonville IN PCUSA andrea.stevens@presbyterianfoundation.org
Andrea Perrett St. Andrew's Hall Vancouver BC The Presbyterian Church in Canada pastor.perrett@gmail.com
Andrew Kukla First Presbyterian Church Boise Boise ID PCUSA andrew@fpcboise.org
Andrew Hill Presbytery of Greater Atlanta Atlanta GA PCUSA ahill@atlpcusa.org
Andy Odom Canyon Creek Presbyterian Church Richardson TX PCUSA aodom@canyoncreekpres.org
Angela Duffy New Covenant Trust Company Jeffersonville IN PCUSA angela.duffy@presbyterianfoundation.org
Angie Carrillo Foothill Community Presbyterian Church San Jose CA PCUSA nacarril@aol.com
Anthony Mealor Fellowship Presbyterian Church Tallahassee FL PCUSA revmealor@gmail.com
Anthony Scott Reformation Lutheran Church Philadelphia PA ELCA pastor@reformationphilly.org
Antoinette Emch First Presbyterian Church Vancouver WA PCUSA aedz1959@gmail.com
Askala Harris Calhoun The FOCUS Group Fort Worth TX PCUSA acalhoun@thefocusgroup.com
Barbara Votrobeck Kenilworth Presbyterian Church Portland OR PCUSA barbara@revision8.com
Becky Purcell First Presbyterian Church Jonesboro AR PCUSA pastor@fpcjonesboro.org
Ben Hayden Presbyterian Foundation Jeffersonville IN PCUSA ben.hayden@presbyterianfoundation.org
Ben Keeney VANCO Charlotte NC Other ben.keeney@vanco.com
Beth Fischer Third Presbyterian Church Rochester NY PCUSA rnorton@thirdpresbyterian.org
Blake Scalet Saint John's Lutheran Church Summit NJ ELCA pastorbscalet@stjohnssummit.org
Brad Masters Presbyterian Foundation/New Covenant Trust Company Jeffersonville IN PCUSA brad.masters@presbyterianfoundation.org
Brad Busiek Smith Memorial Presbyterian Church Gresham OR PCUSA bradbusiek@yahoo.com
Bradley Kibler Shallowford Presbyterian Church Atlanta GA PCUSA bkibler@shallowford.org
Brian Coulter First Pres Fort Worth Fort Worth TX PCUSA bcoulter@fpcfw.org
Britto Rajkumar First Presbyterian Church Pueblo Pueblo CO PCUSA rajkumarbritto@gmail.com
Cader Howard FPC Stillwater, MN Stillwater MN PCUSA choward@fpc-stillwater.org
Caitlin Werth Waverly Presbyterian Church Pittsburgh PA PCUSA pastor@waverlychurch.org
Caralee Wheeler Presbyterian Foundation Louisville KY PCUSA Caralee.Wheeler@presbyterianfoundation.org
Carissa McFarlane Renfew Presbyterian Church Renfrew ON The Presbyterian Church in Canada davemcfarlane534@gmail.com
Carl Martin First Birmingham Birmingham AL PCUSA cmartin@phfc.org
Carla Houston First Presbyterian Church Jonesboro AR PCUSA secretary@fpcjonesboro.org
Carlos Perkins Lake Institute on Faith & Giving Indianapolis IN Methodist perkinc@iu.edu
Carole Luckett First Presbyterian Church - Vancouver Vancouver WA PCUSA luckettesq@comcast.net
Caroline Kurtz Westminster PC Portland OR PCUSA ckurtz317@gmail.com
Carson Brown First Presbyterian Church of Bonita Springs Bonita Springs FL PCUSA agures2014@gmail.com
Charles Spencer First Presbyterian Webb City MO PCUSA charles@sweetcall.net
Chris Bensch Third Presbyterian Church Rochester NY PCUSA rnorton@thirdpresbyterian.org
Chuck Toney C. Toney Communications Athens GA PCUSA ctoneycomms@gmail.com
Clayton Thomas Presbyterian Investment and Loan Program Chattanooga TN PCUSA clayton.thomas@pcusa.org
Courtney Arntzen Missoula Interfaith Collaborative Missoula MT PCUSA courtney.arntzen@gmail.com
Craig Light First Presbyterian Churh Jonesboro AR PCUSA craiglight@me.com
Dale Woods Presbytery of Westminster Vancouver BC The Presbyterian Church in Canada pmvwestmin@gmail.com



Dan Swan St. Luke Lutheran Church Portland OR ELCA daniel.carl.swan@gmail.com
Dana Mayfield Grace Presbyterian Church Lubbock TX PCUSA dana.mayfield@sbcglobal.net
David Baker Endowing People Danville VA PCUSA pastordavidbaker@gmail.com
David Stipp-Bethune First Presbyterian Church Camden AR PCUSA revdrstipp@msn.com
David Schell Jackson's First Presbyterian Church Jackson MI PCUSA pastordavidschell@gmail.com
David Loleng Presbyterian Foundation Prospect KY PCUSA david.loleng@presbyterianfoundation.org
David McFarlane Renfrew Presbyterian Church Renfrew ON The Presbyterian Church in Canada davemcfarlane534@gmail.com
Dean Kladder Healdsburg Community Church Healdsburg CA RCA dean@healdsburgcommunitychurch.org
Debbie Glaze Westminster Presbyterian, Portland, OR Lake Oswego OR PCUSA glazed@pdx.edu
Debra Avery United Presbyterian Church Peoria IL PCUSA debra@unitedpc.org
Delores Forcade St. Andrew's Presbyterian Church Calgary AB The Presbyterian Church in Canada dforcade@standrewscalgary.ca
Diane Case Presbytery of San Jose San Jose CA PCUSA rdtkcase@gmail.com
Dianne Wendt Lutheran Church of the Cross Sacramento CA ELCA RevDianneLCOC@gmail.com
Donald Lyman Westminster Presbyterian Church Sacramento CA PCUSA donald.o.lyman@gmail.com
Edward Wegele First Federated Church Peoria IL PCUSA ewegele@ffcpeoria.com
Edward Breeden San Jose Presbytery Danville CA PCUSA edd@Breeden.us
Elizabeth Leavitt Rose City Park Presbyterian Church Portland OR PCUSA leavitt.liz@gmail.com
Elizabeth Smith St John on the Desert Presbyterian Church Tucson AZ PCUSA pastorelizabethsmith@gmail.com
Emily Lueder First Presbyterian Church of Winneconne; First Presbyterian Church of Weyauwega Winneconne & Weyauwega WI PCUSA pastoremily@winnchurch.org
Emily Norris The Dwelling Winston-Salem NC ELCA emily@thedwellingws.org
Eric Wooldridge Trinity Lutheran Church Enumclaw WA ELCA ericwool@gmail.com
Erica Rader Presbytery of San Jose San Jose CA PCUSA erica@sanjosepby.org
Erin Lagor Palma Ceia Presbyterian Church Tampa FL PCUSA erinlagor@palmaceia.org
Faye Wilson First Presbyterian Church San Leandro CA PCUSA fayewilson@comcast.net
Ferdinand Brits Presbyterian Church of the Lakes Orlando FL PCUSA ferdibrits@yahoo.com
Garrett Bugg Wycliffe Presbyterian Church Virginia Beach VA PCUSA pastorbugg@gmail.com
Gary Rhinesmith St. Luke Lutheran Church ELCA Portland OR ELCA gary.rhinesmith@gmail.com
George Waters Presbyterian Foundation Athens GA PCUSA dana.waters@presbyterianfoundation.org
Georgia Bernheim St John on the Desert Presbyterian Church Tucson AZ PCUSA desertvoicesjod@gmail.com
Gilo Agwa The Foundation of Life Faith Community Stillwater MN PCUSA gilogagwa22@gmail.com
Grace Pomroy Luther Seminary Allyn WA ELCA gpomroy001@luthersem.edu
Greg Allen-Pickett First Presbyterian Church of Hastings Hastings NE PCUSA greg@fpchastings.org
Gregg Brekke Presbyterian Foundation Sykesville MD PCUSA gb@greggbrekke.com
Gregory Bolt Salem First Presbyterian Church Salem OR PCUSA greg@salemfpc.org
Heather Morrison Yaden First Presbyterian Church Newton NJ PCUSA hmypa@verizon.net
Helen Anderson Kerrisdale Presbyterian Church Vancouver BC The Presbyterian Church in Canada h.r.anderson@shaw.ca
Holly Clark-Porter Fredonia Presbyterian Church Fredonia NY PCUSA holly@fredoniapres.org
Hugh Donnelly Knox Presbyterian Church Waterloo ON Other Hugh@knoxwaterloo.ca
Jacqueline Taylor Presbytery of Baltimore Baltimore MD PCUSA jtaylor@baltimorepresbytery.org
Jacqueline Boersema The Board of Pensions Philadelphia PA PCUSA jboersema@pensions.org
Jake Wilson Texas Presbyterian Foundation Irving TX PCUSA jake.wilson@tpf.org
James Hitson New Covenant Trust Company Chula Vista CA PCUSA JIM.HITSON@PRESBYTERIANFOUNDATION.ORG
Jan Spencer Bradley Hills Presbyterian Church Bethesda MD PCUSA jan@bradleyhillschurch.org
Jeanie Shaw Ministry Engagement Advisor for the West for PCUSA Sacramento CA PCUSA Jeanie.Shaw@pcusa.org
Jeanne Radak The Highlands Presbytery of New Jersey Randolph NJ PCUSA jbradak@highlandspresbyterynj.org
Jeff Cranton Presbyterian Church of Muskogee Muskogee OK PCUSA jeffbcranton@gmail.com
Jeffrey Fiet First Presbyterian Church Scottsbluff NE PCUSA fpcpastorjeff@gmail.com



Jeniffer Rodriguez Michel Presbyterian Foundation Ossining NY PCUSA jeniffer.rodriguez@gmail.com
Jeniffer Tillman Southeastern Synod Stewardship Lawrenceville GA ELCA jtillman@uls.edu
Jennifer Roberts St. John's Lutheran Church - Atlanta Atlanta GA ELCA pastorjennifer@stjohnsatlanta.org
Jessica Harrison First Presbyterian Church of Winneconne Winneconne WI PCUSA jlharriso@gmail.com
Jim Taylor St John on the Desert Presbyterian Church Tucson AZ PCUSA jtaylor.tus@gmail.com
Jim Pochodylo Third Presbyterian Church Rochester NY PCUSA rnorton@thirdpresbyterian.org
Joan Beck Kaleidoscope Institute Portland OR ELCA joan.laura.beck@gmail.com
Joanna Jew Dunn Bethany Presbyterian Church Portland OR PCUSA joanna@bethanypc.com
Joanne Engquist Gethsemane Lutheran Church Seattle WA ELCA jeengquist@gmail.com
Jody Mask Pastor & Head of Staff Winter Park FL PCUSA jodymask@gmail.com
Joe Park Horizons Stewardshiip Dallas TX United Methodist jpark@horizons.net
John Presson First Presbyterian Church Vancouver WA PCUSA johnpresson@msn.com
John Clark The James Company Menasha WI ELCA jclark@jamescompany.com
Jonathan Buuck Global Refuge Burnsville MN ELCA jon.buuck@globalrefuge.org
Jonathan Hemphill Southeastern Synod of the ELCA Atlanta GA ELCA jhemphill@elca-ses.org
Joseph Moore Presbyterian Foundation Ft Collins CO PCUSA joseph.moore@presbyterianfoundation.org
Josh Rowley First Presbyterian Vancouver WA PCUSA joshrowley39@yahoo.com
Joshua Kerney ELCA Foundation Paradise CA ELCA josh.kerney@elca.org
Joshua Kerr Presbyterian Foundation Claremore OK PCUSA joshua.kerr@presbyterianfoundation.org
Julie Eberly Atascocita Presbyterian Church Houston TX PCUSA eberly.julie@gmail.com
Kaitlyn Marler Presbyterian Foundation Jeffersonville IN PCUSA kait.marler@presbyterianfoundation.org
Karen Kretschmann ELCA Mt. Airy MD ELCA karen.kretschmann@elca.org
Karen Plater The Presbyterian Church in Canada Toronto ON The Presbyterian Church in Canada kplater@presbyterian.ca
Karl Mattison Presbyterian Foundation Silver Spring MD PCUSA karl.mattison@presbyterianfoundation.org
Kate Jones Vienna Presbyterian Church Vienna VA PCUSA kate.jones@viennapres.org
Katherine Lankford Liberty Community Church Minneapolis MN PCUSA kdlank@gmail.com
Kathryn Rascoe Bridgewater Presbyterian Bridgewater VA PCUSA katerascoe@yahoo.com
Kathy Keener First Presbyterian Church of Newport Newport OR PCUSA momrev1kk@gmail.com
Katina Sharp Powell Presbyterian Church Knoxville TN PCUSA revkatinasharp@gmail.com
Katy Steinberg First Presbyterian Church of Daytona Beach Daytona Beach FL PCUSA katycuthill@yahoo.com
Keith Marshall Hope Lutheran Church Enumclaw WA ELCA pastorkeithmarshall@gmail.com
Kelley Jepsen John Knox Presbyterian Church Indianapolis IN PCUSA pastorkelley@johnknox.org
Kelly Abraham Presbyterian Association of Musicians Louisville KY PCUSA kelly.abraham@pcusa.org
Kenneth Wilkinson Presbyterian Church U.S.A. Louisville KY PCUSA john.wilkinson@pcusa.org
Kenton Carter Paxton Presbyterian Church Harrisburg PA PCUSA revkkcarter@verizon.net
Kevin Riley Mount Baker Presbyterian Church Concrete WA PCUSA kevinmbpc@gmail.com
Kevin Lind Opportunity Presbyterian Spokane Valley WA PCUSA kevinllind@gmail.com
Kristi Posewitz Texas Presbyterian Foundation Irving TX Methodist kristi.posewitz@tpf.org
Krystin Granberg Riverdale Presbyterian Church Bronx NY PCUSA krystin_granberg@msn.com
Kyle Craig First Presbyterian Church of Ossining Ossining NY PCUSA kyle_alt@hotmail.com
Kyle Nolan Presbyterian Foundation Grand Rapids MI PCUSA kyle.nolan@presbyterianfoundation.org
Laura Bachmann Gates Presbyterian Church Rochester NY PCUSA laura@gatespres.org
Laura Blank Pleasant View Presbyterian Church Smock PA PCUSA laurabblank@gmail.com
Laurie Newman Westminster Presbyterian Church Olympia WA PCUSA laurien@wpcoly.org
Lemuel Garcia-Arroyo Presbyterian Church (U.S.A.) - Ministry Engagement and Support Converse TX PCUSA Lemuel.Garcia@pcusa.org
Leonard Snellman First Presbyterian Church of Stillwater, MN Stillwater MN PCUSA lenny.snellman@gmail.com
Lindsey Altvater Clifton First Presbyterian Church, Bethlehem Bethlehem PA PCUSA lclifton@fpc-bethlehem.org



Lisa Higginbotham ELCA FOUNDATION Camarillo CA ELCA lisa.higginbotham@elca.org
Lorenzo Small First Presbyterian Church Battle Creek MI PCUSA lrsmall_01@yahoo.com
Lori Ashton Henderson United Presbyterian Church Henderson NV PCUSA ltashton55@gmail.com
Lorna Linden Westminster Presbyterian Church Olympia WA PCUSA lorna.linden@comcast.net
Lucy Rosenberg Camp Douglas Vancouver BC The Presbyterian Church in Canada director@campdouglas.ca
Maggie Leung The Presbyterian Church in Canada Toronto ON The Presbyterian Church in Canada mleung@presbyterian.ca
Malinda Spencer John Calvin Presbytery Webb City MO PCUSA mspencer@jcpresbytery.com
Malinda Kirchner Second Presbyterian Church Little Rock AR PCUSA malindakirchner@secondpreslr.org
Marcia Patton Kaleidoscope Institute Kent WA American Baptist boardpresident@kscopeinstitute.org
Margaret Gillespie Wicomico Presbyterian Church Salisbury MD PCUSA maggiekay2016@gmail.com
Mariano Ordonez Henderson United Presbyterian Church Henderson NV PCUSA hendersonunitedpc@gmail.com
Marjory Etheridge Henderson United Presbyterian Church Henderson NV PCUSA meje4448@cox.net
Mark Singh-Hueter Advent Lutheran Church Harleysville PA ELCA thepastor14@gmail.com
Mark Stauffer Bethlehem Lutheran Church Encinitas San Diego CA ELCA MStauffer79@aol.com
Mark Cotter Wicomico Presbyterian Church Salisbury MD PCUSA mncotter@comcast.net
Martin McGeachy First Presbyterian Katonah NY Katonah NY PCUSA pastor@katonahpresbyterian.org
Marvin Ryser Westminster Presbyterian Church Olympia WA PCUSA finance@wpcoly.org
Mary Wagner 1st Presbyterian Church Champaign IL PCUSA pastrb7@gmail.com
Mary Johns-Kelley Presbyterian Foundation Carmichaels PA PCUSA ellie.johns-kelley@presbyterianfoundation.org
Mary Shaima Shepherd of The Hills Lutheran Stevenson WA ELCA maryshaima@gmail.com
Melissa Reed Oregon Synod, ELCA Portland OR ELCA pastormoreed@gmail.com
Michael Kellerhals ELCA Foundation Chicago IL ELCA michael.kellerhals@elca.org
Michael O'Neil United Presbyterian Church Greenville TX PCUSA revmikeoneil@yahoo.com
Myron Reubendale FPC Stillwater, MN Stillwater MN PCUSA Myron@Reubendale.com
Nancy Maushak Ancho Community Presbyterian Carrizozo NM PCUSA wnmaushak@gmail.com
Nancy Manning United Presbyterian Church Greenville TX PCUSA cashmanning2003@gmail.com
Nancy Nelson Westminster Presbyterian Church Olympia WA PCUSA nlnolm@comcast.net
Nathan Sautter Cottonwood Presbyterian Salt Lake UT PCUSA nathan@cottonwoodpres.org
Nick Kotoulas BOPPC USA Linwood NJ PCUSA nkotoulas@pensions.org
Nikki Collins Presbyterian Mission Agency Chattanooga TN PCUSA nikki.collins@pcusa.org
Olanda Carr Presbyterian Foundation Charlotte NC PCUSA olanda.carr@presbyterianfoundation.org
Patti Axel Shalom Ministries Atlanta GA ELCA axelpatti423@gmail.com
Patti Welch St. Luke Lutheran Church Portland OR ELCA pastorpatti@stlukechurch.com
Paul Grier Presbyterian Foundation Greenville SC PCUSA paul.grier@presbyterianfoundation.org
Paul Neel Westminster Presbyterian Portland OR PCUSA gneel@westprespdx.org
Peter Reuss GSB Fundraising Rochester MN ELCA reuss@gsbfr.com
Polly Williams LPTS BofT, Synodof the sun; Glendale, Dallas Waxahachie TX PCUSA pollywarren@icloud.com
Ponchito Ignacio Henderson United Presbyterian Church Henderson NV PCUSA jhunjeck@gmail.com
Princeton Abaraoha United African Presbyterian Church Dallas Arlington TX PCUSA pabaraoha@gmail.com
Rachel Young Lacey Presbyterian Church Lacey WA PCUSA rachely@laceypres.org
Rachel Norton Third Presbyterian Church Rochester NY PCUSA rnorton@thirdpresbyterian.org
Rebecca Mallozzi Faith Presbyterian Church of Emmaus Emmaus PA PCUSA rebecca.weltmann@gmail.com
Rebecca Segers Third Presbyterian Church Rochester NY PCUSA rsegers@thirdpresbyterian.org
Reginald Hughes Ministry Engagement & Support Columbia SC PCUSA sy.hughes@pcusa.org
Rene Myers Presbyterian Church USA Grand Junction CO PCUSA rene.myers@pcusa.org
Renee Rico First Pres San Leandro Redwood City CA PCUSA rrico@aol.com
Richard Goerss ELCA - Southeastern Synod Atlanta GA ELCA r211@aol.com



Richard Young Texas Presbyterian Foundation Irving TX PCUSA rick.young@tpf.org
Rick Votrobeck Kenilworth Presbyterian Church Portland OR PCUSA rick@revision8.com
Rob Fohr Presbyterian Church (U.S.A.) Foundation Jeffersonville KY PCUSA rob.fohr@presbyterianfoundation.org
Rob Hagan Presbyterian Foundation Vancouver WA PCUSA rob.hagan@presbyterianfoundation.org
Robert Hay Columbia Theological Seminary Atlanta GA PCUSA hayr@ctsnet.edu
Robyn Davis Sekula Presbyterian Foundation Jeffersonville IN PCUSA robyn.sekula@presbyterianfoundation.org
Rose Niles Presbyterian Foundation New York City NY PCUSA nilesrose906@gmail.com
Ruthanne Herrington Jackson First Presbyterian Church Chesterfield MI PCUSA revruthanne@gmail.com
Sam Nelson Bethlehem Lutheran Church Encinitas CA ELCA pastorsam@blcenc.org
Sandra Miranda Duverge PMA Louisville KY PCUSA sandra.duverge@pcusa.org
Sandra Moon Presbyterian Foundation Louisville KY PCUSA sandra.moon@presbyterianfoundation.org
Sara Gross Samuelson Gethsemane Lutheran Church Portland OR ELCA pastor@glcportland.org
Scott Jacob The James Company Two Harbors MN ELCA sjacob@jamescompany.com
Sean Chow Presbytery of San Diego San Diego CA PCUSA executivedirector@presbyterysd.org
Sharon Rowser Foothill Community Presbyterian Church Fremont CA PCUSA sharon.rowser@gmail.com
Sharon Magnuson Gethsemane Lutheran Church Portland OR ELCA magnuson1971@comcast.net
Sharon Yates Synod of the Southwest Albuquerque NM PCUSA sharon@synodsw.org
Shelby Harasty Darnestown Presbyterian Church Rockville MD PCUSA shelby@darnestownpc.org
Shelly Chandler OPC - St. Andrew's Orillia ON The Presbyterian Church in Canada revshellychandler@gmail.com
Sherri Finke Presbyterian Foundation Collinsville IL PCUSA sherri.finke@presbyterianfoundation.org
Shona Vandrasco St. Andrew's Presbyterian Calgary AB The Presbyterian Church in Canda shonavandrasco@gmail.com
Stefanie Marsden Texas Presbyterian Foundation Irving TX PCUSA stefanie.marsden@tpf.org
Steven Barnes Oconee Presbyterian Church Watkinsville GA PCUSA steven@opcusa.org
Teresa Kendall Piney Flats Presbyterian Bristol TN PCUSA teresakendall@mac.com
Timothy Brown ELCA Raleigh NC ELCA tim.brown@elca.org
Valerie Young Synod of South Atlantic Jacksonville FL PCUSA valerie@synodsa.org
Vicki Roberts Grace Presbytery, PC(USA) Irving TX PCUSA vicki@gracepresbytery.org
W. Mason Beaumont United Presbyterian Church Beaumont CA PCUSA rev.scottmason@verizon.net
Warren Bell Presbyterian Foundation Louisville KY PCUSA glen.bell@presbyterianfoundation.org
Wayne Eberly Atascocita Presbyterian Church Houston TX PCUSA pastorwayne@apchumble.org
Whitney Booth Lockard First Presbyterian Church of Athens Athens GA PCUSA whitney@firstpresathens.org
William Cox Catoctin Presbyterian Church Waterford VA PCUSA turtlelark1@gmail.com
William Yaden FPC Stroudsburg Stroudsburg PA PCUSA byaden2002@yahoo.com
William Wiles Synod of the Sun Tulsa OK PCUSA bwiles@chooseGod.org
William Hill Wicomico Presbyterian Church Salsbury MD PCUSA kimhill5800@gmail.com


